MATRICOLA
118205
202445
246046
247339
255397
260865
261046
262910
263111
263449
268477
268491
268538
268579
268659
268675
268688
268690
269386
270008

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 12/09/2014

TOTALE

C.d.L. Farmacia
Ammessi

Orale ridotto

corso

6
1
19 ammesso
15 ammesso
13
3
12
14
20 ammesso
14
11
21 ammesso
13
16 ammesso
16 ammesso
15 ammesso
18 ammesso
29 ammesso
6
8

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto



