

**Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 12/09/2014**

C.d.L. Farmacia

<b>MATRICOLA</b>	<b>TOTALE</b>	<b>Ammessi</b>	<b>Orale ridotto</b>	<b>corso</b>
118205	6			
202445	11			
246046	19 ammesso		ridotto	
247339	15 ammesso			
255397	13			
260865	3			
261046	12			
262910	14			
263111	20 ammesso		ridotto	
263449	14			
268477	11			
268491	21 ammesso		ridotto	
268538	13			
268579	16 ammesso			
268659	16 ammesso			
268675	15 ammesso			
268688	18 ammesso		ridotto	
268690	29 ammesso		ridotto	
269386	6			
270008	8			